Page 1 of 4
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com MAX15110
Revised: 09/14/17
HIGHBAY CLASS I DIVISION 2 | HLR SERIES
CLASSIFICATIONS & RATINGS:
   • Class I, Division 2, Groups A, B, C, D
   • Class II, Division 2, Groups F, G
   • Marine Grade

This product may qualify for a 10-year warranty. Contact MaxLite
Inside Sales for details.
MODEL SELECTION Typical order example: HLR110UW50PCG
HLR W 50 C G
FAMILY NOMINAL WATTAGE,
EQUIVALENCY VOLTAGE DISTRIBUTION CCT MOUNTING
OPTIONS
HLR=
Hazardous
Location
Round
80= 80W, 175W-250W
MH Equivalency
U= 120-
277V
W= 120°, wide
distribution 50= 5000K
1P= Pendant, Swivel Surface,
Swivel Clamp Mount
C= Clear
glass G=
Gray,
std.
110= 110W, 320W PSMH
Equivalency
140= 140W, 400W MH
Equivalency
H= 347-
480V X=
Ceiling, Wall Mount 90°,
Wall Mount 40°, Stanchion
90°, Stanchion 25° Mount170= 170W, 400 PSMH
Equivalency
Notes:
1.	 Mounting accessories sold separately except for pendant mount, which is integral to the
luminaire.
2.	 Custom CCTs available. Please contact your MaxLite representative for lead times and quantities.
10
22
6m
m
8.
89
”
355mm
  13.97”
Page 2 of 4
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com MAX15110
Revised: 09/14/17
HIGHBAY CLASS I DIVISION 2 | HLR SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS:  HLR80UW50*CG HLR110UW50*CG HLR140UW50*CG HLR170UW50*CG
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Input Power (W) 77 109 136 167
Lumens Delivered (lm) 8,350 12,580 13,260 15,470
Efficacy (lm/W) 110 116 98 93
CRI ≥74
Lumen Maintenance
(L70, TM-21 @ 25°C)

*Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES:
ORDER CODE MODEL DESCRIPTION
96435 HLRCMG Ceiling Mount
96440 HLRS22G Stanchion 25° (1-1/2 NPT) Mount Bracket
96441 HLRS24G Stanchion 25° (1-1/4 NPT) Mount Bracket
96438 HLRS92G Stanchion 90° (1-1/2 NPT) Mount Bracket
96439 HLRS94G Stanchion 90° (1-1/4 NPT) Mount Bracket
96443 HLRSCG Swivel Clamp
96442 HLRSSG Swivel Surface
96437 HLRW40G Wall Mount 40°
10